

Criminal Revision No. 25/2025
CBI Vs. Nita Puri

04.05.2026

Present: Sh. Pankaj Gupta, Ld. PP for the CBI alongwith
Inspector Anuj Chauhan.

Respondent in person with ld. Counsel Sh. Vijay
Aggarwal, Sh. Rajeev Goyal, Sh. Anshul Misra, Sh.
Vishal Gaurav & ms. Rashi Agarwal.

Arguments on the revision petition partly heard at
length.

Relist the matter for **further arguments on 05.5.2026,**
date already fixed.

(Gaurav Rao)
Special Judge CBI-01 (PC Act)
Rouse Avenue Courts,
New Delhi/04.05.2026